
RESULTS FOR ROUND 2 (TASK ROUND)
The following students have been selected for Round 3 (Personal Interview). 

Panels for the same will be notified in while.
For any queries, contact Divansh (Digital Head) -  +91 88005 62204

Name Email Year Course
Aaditya Jha madanmjha73@gmail.com 2nd B.A. Prog. (History+Political Science)
Aadya Sarna aadyasarna2007@gmail.com 1st Bcom (H) 1st year
Aamya Singh Ahuja Aamyaahuja26@gmail.com 1st B.com
Aarush batra aarushbatra420@gmail.com 1st BSC maths honours 
Abhinav Vaid abhinavvaid44@gmail.com 1st BA Eco (Hons)
Abhineet Vyas abhineetvyas97@gmail.com 1st Bcom hons
Abhiraj jamwal abhirajjamwal512@gmail.com 1st BCom 
Adittya yadavadittya378@gmail.com 2nd Bcom prog 
Aditya Dasgupta adityadasgupta0309@gmail.com 1st BA Programme (Economics + Political Science)
Akshita Saxena saxenaakshita2007@gmail.com 1st B.com (P)
AMANDEEP aman190807@gmail.com 1st B.com Program 
amit chandra das amitchandradas728@gmail.com 1st B.com H
Amit Dhoundiyal amitdhoundiyal2810@gmail.com 2nd Bsc (H) Computer Science
AMULYA MAHAJAN amulyamahajan0805@gmail.com 1st Bcom Program
Ananya Raj Srivastava ananya.rlko25@gmail.com 1st Bcom Hons
Aniket Agarwal agarwalaniket1000@gmail.com 1st eco h
Ankit Singh ankgurjar001122@gmail.com 1st Bsc physical science with electronic 
Ankur Anand Sharma ankuranandsharma55@gmail.com 1st B.Com(H)
Ansh Dutta anshdutta02@gmail.com 1st B. Com. Program
Anshul Bansal anshulbansal024@gmail.com 1st Bcom (P)
Anshul Chauhan anshulchauhan9313@gmail.com 1st BSc. Mathematics hons
Anubhav Kumar anubhavjha2222@gmail.com 1st Ba hons economics 
Anushka anushkarathi319@gmail.com 2nd Bcom honours 
Anushka Thakur anushkathakur855@gmail.com 1st B.A. (hons) Economics 
Archit Shah architshah1406@gmail.com 1st B.com (P)
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arjav jain arjavdelhi@gmail.com 2nd bcom (p)
Arnav Gupta arnav13gupta@gmail.com 1st
Arpan Narang arpannarang22@gmail.com 1st Bcom program 
Aryan aryanchhikara54122@gmail.com 1st BSc mathematics (H)
Aryan Sethi aryansethi0111@gmail.com 1st B.Com (Hons)
Atharv Yadav atharvvv72@gmail.com 1st Bcom Porgramme
Bhavika Aneja bhavikaaneja17@gmail.com 2nd Bcom hons
Bikram Naskar naskarbikram075@gmail.com 2nd B Com (Hons)
Chetany Rastogi chetanyrastogi@gmail.com 2nd BSC (H) Mathematics
Chinmay b031ngch1mp@gmail.com 1st B.Com(Hons.)
Deepak kumar kesharwani kesharwanideepak2006@gmail.com 1st B.com (prog)
Deepanshu deepanshu.rao1379@gmail.com 1st Bcom program 
Dheeraj Gupta dheerajinvincible@gmail.com 1st Bcom hons 
Disha Arora dishaaroraa2401@gmail.com 2nd Bcom P
Divya Singh divyasingh83182@gmail.com 1st Bcom program 
Drivyaa Jain drivyaajain61@gmail.com 1st Bcom hons.
Ekansh ekanshchawla940@gmail.com 1st Bcom 
Fathima shahanas ck Fathimashahanas0806@gmail.com 1st Bcom hons
Gauransh Garg gauranshgarg69@gmail.com 1st BA Economics(H)
Gaurav Kumar Sahu gauravdtp19@gmail.com 1st B.Com Hons
Gauri Ahuja gauriahujaaa@gmail.com 1st Bcom Program
Gautam Jain Jaingautamgj4243@gmail.com 1st B.A. (Hons.) Economics
Haishant haishantkamra@gmail.com 1st Bsc math hons
Hardik Arora hardikarora2811@gmail.com 1st Economic honours 
HARI OM AGRAWAL hariomagrawal6565@gmail.com 2nd B.COM (P)
Harsh Aggarwal harshgar246@gmail.com 2nd B.Com(Hons.)
Harshul Khurana harshul.khurana44@gmail.com 1st B.A. Hons (Economics)
Hemant hemantsaroj170@gmail.com 1st B.com program
Hiren Chopra hirenchopra28@gmail.com 1st Eco hons 
Hitesh raihitesh921@gmail.com 1st



Jay Rajpoot jayr7229@gmail.com 1st Bcom(p)
Kartik Singh kartiksingh1006@gmail.com 1st B.Com(P)
Keshav Dhanraj kshvdhanraj@gmail.com 2nd Bcom Hons
Keshav Kansal keshavkansal252@gmail.com 1st ECO(H)
Keshav Kumar keshavforug@gmail.com 1st BA Hons Economics
Khushal Singh Meerwal sk13201980@gmail.com 2nd Bcom(Hons)
Khyati prajapati.khyati153@gmail.com 1st Bsc. H Electronics
kohana thagria kthagria@gmail.com 1st Bcom Programme
Krishn Mahto mahtokrishn827@gmail.com 1st B Com (Hons)
Lakshay lakshaygandhi860@gmail.com 1st B.sc Mathematics Hons
Mannu Nayak mannu.nayak08@gmail.com 2nd Bcom (hons)
MAYTHILI JAIN MAYTHILIJAIN@GMAIL.COM 2nd B.Sc. Physical Science with Chemistry
Mehakpreet Kaur mehakkaurgarcha@gmail.com 1st Bcom (P)
Mohd Wafi Yousuf Ahangar yousuf.mohdwafi20@gmail.com 1st B.A. (Hons.) Economics.
Mohit Kumar Mohittkumar27@gmail.com 2nd B.Com(Hons.)
Namhay namhayarora@gmail.com 1st B.Com (Hons)
Neeraj Sharma i.neerajsh@gmail.com 1st B.A. (Hons.) Economics
Nishant Verma nv31847@gmail.com 1st
Niyam Jain niyam071jain@gmail.com 1st BA HONS ECONOMICS
Omkaar Bhasin bhasinomkaar@gmail.com 1st Bcom prog
Omprakash Kumar omprakash1725lkr@gmail.com 1st Bcom(Hons)
Parth Gupta parthdec18@gmail.com 1st BSc(Hons) Mathematics
parth krishna krishnaparth12@gmail.com 2nd bcom hons
Payal Taneja tanejapayal91@gmail.com 2nd Bcom Hons 
Prakhar Gupta guptaprakhar056@gmail.com 1st BA Program (CA and Econ.)
Prerit Kataria katariaprerit@gmail.com 1st BA Hons Economics
Prince Tiwari 2411tiwariprince@gmail.com 1st B.com(PROGRAMME)
Pushkar Khatri pushkarkhatri114@gmail.com 1st Bcom hons
Raghav Gadhyan raghavgadhyanrfs@gmail.com 1st B.Com (Prog)
Raghav Saraf sarafraghav206@gmail.com 1st Bcom. Prog 



Raj Jayswal heyrajjayswal@gamil.com 1st Bcom (H)
Rajat Agarwal i.rajat.agarwal.work@gmail.com 1st B.A(hons) Economics
Rajvardhan Singh rajvardhansingh0107@gmail.com 1st B.A.(Eco)H
Rehan rehankhan.study7@gmail.com 1st
Rene verma reneverma67@gmail.com 2nd Bcom (hons)
Richa Seth rseth0308@gmail.com 1st BA(h) Economics 
Rishabh Dua rishabhdua2712@gmail.com 1st B.Com Prog
Rishika S Kumar rishikaskumar71@gmail.com 1st Ba (hons) Economics 
Rounak Agrawal agrawalrounak152@gmail.com 2nd BCom. Hon
Rudra Pandya rudrapandya825@gmail.com 2nd Bcom Program
Rudrakshi Mehta mehtarudrakshi@gmail.com 1st
Sahib Malhotra sahibmalhotra21@gmail.com 1st Bcom Hons
Sai Aditya Thumma saiadityathumma@gmail.com 1st B.com Hons
Samarth Sharma samarthsharma191107@gmail.com 1st B.Com(Hons)
Shaswat kumar shashwatkumarrai2007@gmail.com 1st Bcom prog 
Shaurya Gupta shouryapersonal262@gmail.com 1st B.A. (Hons.) Economic
Shourya shouryap3308@gmail.com 1st Bcom Prog
Shourya Dhiman shourya.dhim@gmail.com 2nd BCom (Hons)
Shourya gupta Shouryagupta.sg2007@gmail.com 1st Bcom hons
Shresth Gupta Shresthofficial72.2@gmail.com 1st Bcom p
SHRESTHA SHARMA sharmashrestha1794@gmail.com 2nd B.com Program
Shriti kumari shritikumari713@gmail.com 1st B.com hons
Shubham Jaiswal  ssboys06@gmail.com 2nd BCom Program
Shubham Singh Negi shubhamsnegi45@gmail.com 2nd B.Com (Hons.)
Suraj kumar skr309050@gmail.com 2nd B. Com
Suryansh Sharma suryanshsharma1701@gmail.com 1st Bcom(hons)
Sushant Sushanttt96@gmail.com 2nd Ba programme 
Swati nankaniswati25@gmail.com 1st B.Com(hons)
Swayam Sharma swayamsharma5207@gmail.com 1st
Taksh Mittal Takshmittal2008.tm@gmail.com 1st Ba economics honours



Tanish tanish88001@gmail.com 1st B. Com (Hons)
Tanya Raghuvanshi raghutannu@gmail.com 1st B.com hons
Titiksh Khandhediya titikshkhandhediya2007@gmail.com 1st Economics Hons.
Turanya Ranjan turanya002@gmail.com 1st Bcom Prog
Vandan Mangla vandan.mangla.77@gmail.com 1st B.A.(Hons) Economics 
Vanshika Singh vanshu.14sep@gmail.com 2nd Bcom prog
Vanshika wadhwa vanshikawadhwa27@gmail.com 1st Bcom program 
Vedansh Shukla shukla97.vedansh@gmail.com 2nd BA (hons.) History 
Vidit Jain viditjain257@gmail.com 1st B.A (H) Economics
Vinayak Tripathi tvinayak506@gmail.com 1st English honours 
Vivek verma virendraverma205@gmail.com 1st B com hons 
Vrishti Chawla vrishtichawla77@gmail.com 2nd Bcom hons 
Yash yashabcd699@gmail.com 1st B.com honours 
Yash Agarwal yashagrawal0505@gmail.com 1st BA Economics Hons
Yash kapoor yashkapoor922@gmail.com 1st Bsc(Hons) Maths
Yashika ng815062@gmail.com 2nd Bcom prog
Yati Sinha yati.sinha123@gmail.com 1st BA Hons Economics
yatin tokas yatintokas74@gmail.com 1st b com hons
Yuvraj Singh imyuvrajsh@gmail.com 1st B.com (Hons)
Yuvraj Singh yuvrajrathore1427@gmail.com 2nd Ba program 


